Seiurakisat 8.6.

T540m

1 Emma Latti 9,9
2 Hilla McDonald 10,6
3 Irene Kulmala 10,9
4 Sanna Salmi 11,9
5 llona Hakola 12,0
6 Viola Kulmala 13,4
7 Linnea Hautaniemi 17,7
8 Aada Yli-Peltola 19,1
9 Lilja McDonald 25,0
T5 pituus

1 Linnea Hautaniemi 177
2 Hilla McDonald 176
3 Sanna Salmi 170
4 Viola Kulmala 118
5 Irene Kulmala 113
6 Lilja McDonald 79
T5 kiekko

1 Sanna Salmi 6,17
2 Hilla McDonald 4,52
3 llona Hakola 4,28
4 Linnea Hautaniemi 4,16
5 Viola Kulmala 3,02
6 Lilja McDonald 1,99

7 Irene Kulmala 1,73



T5 300m

4
5
P5 pituus
1
2
3

P5 kiekko

P5 300m
1

T7 40m

Irene Kulmala
Sanna Salmi
Viola Kulmala
Ilona Hakola

Hilla McDonald

Kaapo Kujala
Eero Pihlajaviita
lisakki Harju
Akseli Huhtakallio

Aatos Hietikko

Aatos Hietikko
Kaapo Kujala

Akseli Huhtakallio

Akseli Huhtakallio
Kaapo Kujala
Aatos Hietikko

Eero Pihlajaviita

Akseli Huhtakallio

Melina Kulmala
Laura Lahdesmaki
Maija Hurmerinta
Josefiina Majaneva

Olivia Kulmala

1.37,0
1.42,7
1.54,2
1.55,3

2.00,4

9,7

10,1
11,1
11,6

12,2

174
143

137

5,13
4,37
3,95

3,33

1.59,7

7,8
8,1
8,2
8,2

8,4



T7 pituus
1

2

7
8

T7 kiekko

5
T7 300m

1

Melina Kulmala
Maija Hurmerinta
Elisa Nykooli
Josefiina Majaneva
Olivia Kulmala
Laura Ldhdesmaki
Laura Ldhdesmaki

Anni Ketomaki

Olivia Kulmala
Melina Kulmala
Laura Lahdesmaki
Josefiina Majaneva

Anni Ketomaki

Melina Kulmala
Olivia Kulmala

Maija Hurmerinta

Aleksi Latti

Konsta Huovinen
Aatos Viitala

Aleksi YIa-Pontinen
Eero Mantyla
Jaakko Kortesluoma
Jere Jarvilehto
Vilho Harju

Lauri Hakola

233
204
194
193
178
177
177

144

6,9

5,18
5,02
4,38

3,42

1.10,6
1.23,12

1.28,99

7,5
7,8
8,1
8,1
8,4
8,6
8,6

8,6



P7 pituus
1

2

7
8

P7 kiekko

P7 300m
1

2

Konsta Huovinen
Aleksi Latti

Jere Jarvilehto
Vilho Harju

Aatos Viitala
Jaakko Kortesluoma
Lauri Hakola

Eero Mantyla

Aleksi Latti

Aatos Viitala

Jere Jarvilehto
Konsta Huovinen
Jaakko Kortesluoma
Vilho Harju

Eero Mantyla

Konsta Huovinen
Jaakko Kortesluoma
Lauri Hakola

Vilho Harju

Jere Jarvilehto

Aliisa YI3-Pdntinen
lina Jarvilehto

Siiri Kriikkula
Emma Kulmala
Enni Hakala

Olivia Hautaniemi

265
257
256
240
233
220
191

167

13,26
10,78
10,08
9,78
7,61
5,24

4,98

1.08,6
1.12,3
1.26,0
1.30,6

1.39,7

6,8
7,0
7,4
8,9
9,1

9,8



T9 pituus
1

2

5
6
T9 kiekko

1

5
T9 300m
1

2

3
4
P9 pituus
1

2

lina Jarvilehto
Siiri Kriikkula
Hilda Santti
Emma Kulmala
Enni Hakala

Olivia Hautaniemi

lina Jarvilehto
Emma Kulmala
Siiri Kriikkula
Hilda Santti

Olivia Hautaniemi

Aliisa YIa-P6ntinen
Siiri Kriikkula

lina Jarvilehto
Emma Kulmala

Enni Hakala

Daniel Ala-Keturi
Joonas Kortesluoma
Joni Jarvilehto

Eetu Hietikko

Joonas Kortesluoma
Daniel Ala-Keturi
Joni Jarvilehto

Eetu Hietikko

286
269
261
246
213

182

8,09
7,35
6,4

5,12

3,03

1.02,2
1.04,6
1.12,0
1.14,2

1.42,1

7,0
7,4
8,7

8,9

311
307
291

272



P9 kiekko
1

2

3

4

P9 300m
1

2

3

T11 60m
1

2

3

T11 pituus
1

2

3

T11 kiekko
1

2

3

T11 300m
1

2

3

P11 60m

Daniel Ala-Keturi
Joni Jarvilehto
Joonas Kortesluoma

Eetu Hietikko

Joonas Kortesluoma
Joni Jarvilehto

Daniel Ala-Keturi

Alma Saari
Aada Yl&-Pontinen

Olivia Samppala

Alma Saari
Aada Yl&-Pontinen

Olivia Samppala

Alma Saari
Olivia Samppala

Aada Yl5-Pontinen

Olivia Samppala
Alma Saari

Aada Yl&-Pontinen

Jere Keisala
Aaro Lahdesmaki

Joona Huovinen

9,39
8,74
8,58

8,2

1.03,0
1.05,0

1.41,5

10,5
10,6

10,8

313
282

257

11,33
9,18

6,06

1.02,1
1.04,7

1.08,0

10,6
10,8

11,0



P11 pituus
1

2

3

P11 kiekko
1

2

P11 300m
1

T13 kiekko
1

P13 60m

1

2

P13 pituus
1

2

P13 kiekko
1

2

P13 300m
1

2

TS17
100m

1

Pituus

1

Kiekko

Jere Keisala
Joona Huovinen

Aaro Léhdesmaki

Aaro Lahdesmaki

Joona Huovinen

Jere Keisala  1.05,1

Elina Viinamaki

Rasmus Koski

Lauri Pihlajaviita

Rasmus Koski

Lauri Pihlajaviita

Rasmus Koski

Lauri Pihlajaviita

Rasmus Koski

Lauri Pihlajaviita

Veera Luhtanen

Veera Luhtanen

Veera Luhtanen

288
264

261

11,42

7,12

16,56

8,6

10,3

361

310

13,01

7,26

47,9

58,3

213

204

21,3



P15 100m
1
2
P15 kiekko
1

2

Arttu Viinamaki

Joonas Kuusisto

Joonas Kuusisto

Arttu Viinamaki

13,6

13,8

26,79

23,49



